No | Faculty

Electrical and Control
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology,
Electrical and Control
Engineering, Civil
Engineering and
Environment

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology,
Applied Physics and
Mathematics, Chemistry

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology

Civil Engineering and
Environment

Electronics,
Telecommunications and
Informatics /

Type of
assessment

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

Mode of study

Automation,
Robotics and
Control Systems

Mechanical
Engineering

Energetics

Materials
Engineering

Management and
Production
Engineering

Geodesy and
Cartography

Data Engineering

Level
of
studies

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

Resolution
No.

242/2024

87/2024

923/2023

550/2023

408/2023

295/2023

215/2023

PKA assessment of the quality of education provided by Gdansk Tech

Resolution
date

11.04.2024

22.02.2024

19.10.2023

13.07.2023

15.06.2023

25.05.2023

06.04.2023

Assessment

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

Next

assessment

term

2029/2030

2029/2030

2029/2030

2028/2029

2028/2029

2028/2029

2028/2029



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Management and
Economics

Civil Engineering and
Environment

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology

Mechanical Engineering
and Ship Technology

Civil Engineering and

Environment

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Applied Physics and
Mathematics

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

Enviromental
Engineering

Ocean Engineering

Mechatronics

Mechanical-medical
engineering

Civil Engineering

Chemistry

Biotechnology

Chemical

Technology

Nanotechnology

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

169/2023

678/2022

445/2022

319/2022

948/2021

221/2021

795/2020

252/2020

937/2019

23.03.2023

21.07.2022

23.06.2022

05.05.2022

16.09.2021

25.03.2021

5.11.2020

21.05.2020

12.12.2019

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

2028/2029

2027/2028

2027/2028

2027/2028

2026/2027

2026/2027

2026/2027

2025/2026

2025/2026



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Electronics,
Telecommunications and
Informatics

Electronics,
Telecommunications and
Informatics

Applied Physics and
Mathematics

Electronics,
Telecommunications and
Informatics, Chemical,
Applied Physics and
Mathematics

Applied Physics and
Mathematics

Electronics,
Telecommunications and
Informatics

Management and
Economics

Architecture

Electrical and Control
Engineering

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

program

Informatics
Control Engineering
and Robotics

Technical Physics

Biomedical
Engineering

Mathematics

Electronics and

Telecommunications

Economic Analytics

Architecture

Electrical
Engineering

1st and
2nd
cycle.

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

912/2019

904/2019

849/2019

652/2019

572/2019

455/2019

599/2018

459/2018

372/2018

12.12.2019

12.12.2019

14.11.2019

05.09.2019

25.07.2019

11.07.2019

11.10.2018

06.09.2018

09.07.2018

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

positive

outstanding

positive

2025/2026

2025/2026

2025/2026

2024/2025

2024/2025

2024/2025

2024/2025

2025/2026

2023/2024



26.

27.

28.

29.

Ocean Engineering and
Ship Technology

Mechanical

Management and
Economics

Management and
Economics

program

program

program

program

Transport

Mechanical
Engineering

Engineering
management

Management

1st
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

1st
cycle

1st and
2nd
cycle

227/2018

34/2018

610/2017

252/2016

10.05.2018

25.01.2018

23.11.2017

02.06.2016

positive

positive

positive

outstanding

2023/2024

2023/2024

2023/2024

2023/2024



